173
MILLS  銑刀
Order No. Insert Dimensions(mm) Screw  Wrench
Right / Left
刀徑 長度 頭長 柄徑 刃數
DC LF LH DCON I No.
E90X06-D06F01
XOMT0602
6 80 10 6 1
CS18040 FT-5E90X06-D08G01 8 90 10 8 1
E90X06-D10H02 10 100 10 10 2
E90X06
▼Recommended Inserts 建議刀片品牌：SECO
Order No. Insert Dimensions(mm) Screw Wrench
Right / Left
刀徑 柄徑 頭長 長度 刃數
DC DCON LH LF I No.
HRMDS09-2525-2TL140
WNMX09T3
25 25 60 140 2
CS30070 FT-10
HRMDS09-2625-2TL140 26 25 60 140 2
HRMDS09-3025-3TL-150 30 25 70 150 3
HRMDS09-3232-3TL-150 32 32 70 150 3
HRMDS09-3332-3TL-150 33 32 70 150 3
HRMDS09-3532-4TL-150 35 32 50 150 4
HRMDS09-4032-4TL-150 40 32 50 150 4
▼Recommended Inserts 建議刀片品牌：KORLOY
HRMDS09
High feed end mills
高進給端銑刀
鑽銑加工
Plunge Milling
溝槽加工
Slot Milling
肩銑加工
Shoulder Milling
平面加工
Face Milling
溝槽加工
Slot Milling
肩銑加工
Shoulder Milling
平面加工
Face Milling
仿形加工
Profiling
鑽孔
Drilling